

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3492/2019

Gajanand Merotha S/o Shri Rattiram Merotha

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amitabh Jatav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Laxman Meena, PP Mr. Lakhan Singh Jadoun for Mr. Ajay Singh Yaduvanshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Judgment / Order

14/12/2023

List the matter on 08.01.2024 as prayed jointly.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

DIKSHA /969